
◄ Oct 2025 November 2025 Dec 2025 ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 
American Foursomes – 
both tee off, play 
partner’s ball then decide 
which to proceed with, 
alternate shots until ball 
holed. 

    1  
 

2  
Junior Eagles 
Quadrangular 10am 
Course closed until 
2pm 
 

3 Marlborough Anniversary 
 

4  
MELBOURNE CUP  
CLOSING DAY 10am  
Scotch Foursomes 12 
Holes, teams play alternate 
shots all the way (one ball) 
 
 

5  
Levin Women’s 6x6x6 

6  
Ladies 9-holes 
Club Haggle 
Twilight 

7  
 

8  
CLOSING DAY AND 
PRESENTATIONS 
American Foursomes  

9  
 
 
 
 

Eagles at Taumarunui 
 

10  
 

11  
LVA – Rangatira 
CANADIAN FOURSOMES 
10am 
Prepare for Christmas 
Cheer 

12  
Ladies 9-holes 
 
 
AT’s Pot 
 

13  
LADIES CHRISTMAS 
CHEER 
 
 
 

Twilight  

14 Canterbury Anniversary 
 

15  
 

16  
2-Person Ambrose Rd 3, 
2pm 
CHAMPION OF 
CHAMPIONS at 
Castlecliff 

17  
 

18  
AGM 
Stableford 

19  
 

20  
Ladies 9-holes 
AT’s Pot 
Twilight  
Dannevirke Ladies Christmas 
Cheer 

21  
Palmerston North Ladies 
Christmas Cheer 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  

CLUB AGM 7pm 
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

26  
 

27  
Ladies 9-holes 
AT’s Pot 
Twilight 
 
 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

  



 

◄ Nov 2025 December 2025 Jan 2026 ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

1 Chatham Islands 

Anniversary 
 

2  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

3  
 

4  
Ladies 9-holes 
AT’s Pot 
Twilight 

5  
Eagles at Feilding 11.30 

Christmas Cheer 
 

6  
Rangatira Christmas Cheer 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

10  
 

11  
Ladies 9-holes 
AT’s Pot 
Twilight 

12  
 

13  
CHRISTMAS CHEER 
– Men’s, Women’s and 
Mixed Canadian 
Foursomes  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 
 
SGM 7pm 

17  
 

18  
Ladies 9-holes 
AT’s Pot 
Twilight final night 
before we take a break 

 
 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

24 Christmas Eve 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 Christmas 
 

26 Boxing Day 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 
 

31 New Year's Eve 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Canadian Foursomes – both tee off, select the best positioned ball and play 
alternate shots as in foursomes until ball is holed. 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-NZ/January-2026


 

◄ Dec 2025 January 2026 Jun 2025 ► 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun 

   1  
 
 
Ladies 9-holes 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

7  
 

8  
Ladies 9-holes 
 
AT’s Pot 
 
Twilight Teams 

9  
 

10  
Bush Classic, 
Pahiatua 12pm 
COURSE CLOSED 

11  
Bush Classic, 
Eketahuna 10am 

12  
 

13  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

14  
 

15  
Ladies 9-holes 
 
AT’s Pot 
 
Twilight Teams  

16  
 
 

17  
 

18  
 
 

19  
Wellington Anniversary Day 
 

20  
LVA - Pahiatua 

21  
 

22  
Ladies 9-holes 
 
 
 

AT’s Pot 
 
Twilight Teams 

23  
 

24  
 

25 
 

26  
 

27  
SUMMER GOLF 9.30AM 

28  
 

29  
Ladies 9-holes 
 
AT’s Pot 
 
 

Twilight 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 


